
PARTY

REPUBLICAN
PARTY

DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

OFFICE

First
Selectman
Vote for One

Selectmen
Vote for Up to Two

Board of Assessment
Appeals

Vote for Up to Two

Board of Education
Full Term

Vote for Up to Three

1A

1B

Toni
Boucher

2B

Joshua
Cole

9B

Annie
Chochos

3A

Ross 
Tartell

4A

Slava
Servello

5A

Timothy A.
Birch

4B

Prasad 
Iyer

3B 5B

Rudy
Escalante

6B 7B

Mark
Shaner

6A

David
Tatkow

7A

Patrick
Pearson

8A

Ruth
DeLuca

8B

Lori
Bufano

9A 10A 11A

Bob
Zsunkan

12A

11B

Dan 
Falta

12B10B

Heather
Priest

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

2A

Farah
Masani

State of Connecticut
Official Ballot

12

1C 2C 9C 10C

Sara
Sclafani

4C3C 5C 6C 8C7C 11C

1D 2D 9D 10D4D3D 5D 6D 8D7D 11D

12C

12D
WRITE-IN VOTES

Wilton, Connecticut Municipal
Election November 7, 2023 Districts

1 - 3

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Be sure to read instructions to vote.

TURN BALLOT OVER AND VOTE BOTH SIDES

Board of Finance
Vote for Up to Three

Board of
Education

To Fill Vacancy
for Two Years
Vote for One

PETITIONING
CANDIDATE



State of Connecticut
Official Ballot

Wilton, Connecticut Municipal
Election November 7, 2023 Districts

1-3

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Be sure to read instructions to vote.

TURN BALLOT OVER AND VOTE BOTH SIDES

PARTY

REPUBLICAN
PARTY

DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

OFFICE

Planning & Zoning Commission
Vote for Up to Four

Constables
Vote for Up to Three

Zoning
Board of
Appeals
Alternate
Full Term

Vote for One

Zoning
Board of
Appeals
Alternate

To Fill Vacancy
for Two Years
Vote for One

13A

Mark A.
Ahasic
13B

Anthony
Cenatiempo

14B

Rick
Tomasetti

21B

15A 16A 17A

16B15B
Melissa-
Jean 
Rotini

17B

Mohammed
Ayoub

18B

Jeff
Turner

19B

18A 19A 20A

20B

Lily
Zoruba

21A 22A

Jane
Rinard

23A

Ernie
Ricco

24A

Bo
Mitchell

23B

Peter
Wrampe

24B

Angie
Bertolino

22B

Maggie
Bittner

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

14A

24

13C 14C 21C 22C16C15C 17C 18C 20C19C 23C

13D 14D 21D 22D16D15D 17D 18D 20D19D 23D

24C

24D
WRITE-IN VOTES

Zoning Board of Appeals
Vote for Up to Three

PETITIONING
CANDIDATE
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